Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer
Allelco Part Number
ECAD Model
Parts Description
Package
Data sheet
RoHs Status

Parts with Similar Specifications
IRFB7434PBF Datasheet PDF
IR Part Numbering System.pdf
Tube Pkg Qty Standardization 18/Aug/2016.pdf
IRFB7430PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N CH 40V 195A TO220
IRFB61N15DPBF MOS
IR
IRFB74227PBF
IR
IRFB7440PBF MOS
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7440GPBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N CH 40V 120A TO220AB
IRFB7437PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 40V 195A TO220AB
IRFB7336PBF
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7434
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7347PBF
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7437
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7336
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7347
Cypress Semiconductor
(Infineon Technologies)
IRFB7446GPBF
International Rectifier
IRFB7446 - POWER MOSFET
IRFB7446PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 40V 120A TO220AB
IRFB7430
IR
IRFB7374
IR
IRFB7446PBF MOS
IR
IRFB7440PBF
Infineon Technologies
MOSFET N-CH 40V 120A TO220AB